
Pos Dossard Code Nom Club Cat Temps Ecart

1 43 0635059102 AUFFRET Rodrigue CC Vitré 3     8:31.33     8:31.

2 18 0635311150 SEIGNEUR Fabrice Sojasun Espoirs 2     8:31.94          

3 80 0622203049 MONNERAIS Samuel SC Bretonne 3     8:39.16        8.

4 100 0635114178 WOJCIECHOWSKI Thomas ASPTT Rennes 3     8:40.83        9.

5 98 0635114181 GALODE Emmanuel ASPTT Rennes 2     8:42.72       11.

6 76 0622353052 COLAS Vincent VS Pays de Lamballe Juniors     8:44.94       13.

7 73 0622353120 CARLO Steven VS Pays de Lamballe 2     8:45.69       14.

8 89 0635372028 SAUVEE Laurent AC Goven BDC 2     8:46.44       15.

9 77 0622353189 BREDIN Maxime VS Pays de Lamballe Juniors     8:46.72       15.

10 91 0622069188 RENAULT Kévin CC Plancoët 2     8:47.83       16.

11 60 0372184299 DELORY Cyril Sablé Sarthe Cyclisme 2     8:52.30       21.

12 78 0622353177 GUILLAUMOT Quentin VS Pays de Lamballe Juniors     8:55.57       24.

13 88 0635372039 ROZE Stéphane AC Goven BDC 3     9:00.44       29.

14 93 0622069120 HERVE Guillaume CC Plancoët 2     9:02.63       31.

15 46 0635059197 GENDRON Thierry CC Vitré 3     9:02.69       31.

16 51 0635238118 LEMESLIF Alexandre EC Rennes 3     9:03.10       32.

17 71 0622200914 MOREL Anthony EC Rance Frémur 2     9:03.80       32.

18 64 0635040163 DELANOE Ludovic Redon OC Juniors     9:04.11       33.

19 54 0635238119 HESCAMP Bastien EC Rennes 3     9:06.70       35.

20 19 0635311128 BEAUMONT Jérome Sojasun Espoirs 2     9:07.12       36.

21 45 0635059179 SUHARD Johan CC Vitré 3     9:07.35       36.

22 17 0622028178 GEFFROY David UC Briochine 2     9:08.47       37.

23 72 0622200115 SIMON Laurent EC Rance Frémur 2     9:09.66       38.

24 22 0622030156 COLAS Florent VC Dinan 3     9:11.00       40.

25 16 0622028172 PAVOINE Yann UC Briochine 2     9:11.77       40.

26 81 0622054059 LAUNAY Sébastien VC Plurien 2     9:14.42       43.

27 79 0635001048 BERDAT Sylvain VC Mévennais 3     9:17.22       46.

28 74 0622353198 AVRIL François VS Pays de Lamballe 2     9:17.22       46.

29 70 0622200091 LAUBE Germain EC Rance Frémur 2     9:18.04       47.

30 49 0656123084 GUEDON Guillaume US La Gacilly 2     9:18.07       47.

31 56 0635238086 BLOT David EC Rennes 3     9:18.85       47.

32 75 0622353192 ANDOUARD Gael VS Pays de Lamballe 2     9:19.33       48.

33 1 0635078051 HULLOT Laurent CC Rennais 2     9:20.27       49.

34 27 0622030201 ARNOUX Mickael VC Dinan 3     9:20.35       49.

35 105 0656015115 MORICE Bastien UCK Vannes 2     9:20.98       49.

36 55 0635238103 REZE Anthony EC Rennes Juniors     9:21.20       50.

37 39 0622076173 GADZINOWSKI Steven CC Moncontour Juniors     9:21.32       50.

38 85 0635372018 LECROQ Bruno AC Goven BDC 3     9:21.32       50.

39 21 0635091002 LAMY Jean Michel US Vern 2     9:23.42       52.

40 103 0635256151 POULIZAC Erwan COC Fougères 2     9:23.44       52.

41 30 0622030048 PIEDVACHE Sylvain VC Dinan Juniors     9:23.47       52.

42 97 0635114989 ROUILLE Fabrice ASPTT Rennes 2     9:24.42       53.

43 31 0635138098 COANT Kévin CC Liffré 3     9:24.80       53.

44 44 0635059091 OLLIVIER Sylvain CC Vitré 3     9:25.74       54.

45 92 0622069229 COUALAN Christophe CC Plancoët 3     9:26.38       55.

46 20 0635091070 MORVAN Mickael US Vern 3     9:26.52       55.

47 11 0656009295 COLLIN Frédéric OC Locminé 2     9:27.80       56.

48 38 0622076124 BELOT Kévin CC Moncontour Juniors     9:27.94       56.

49 50 0656123013 RICAUD Philippe US La Gacilly 2     9:28.86       57.

50 4 0635078031 FRIN Antoine CC Rennais 3     9:29.00       58.

L'HERMITAGE

Classement CLM



51 15 0635248004 AUBAULT Frédéric VC Chavagne 3     9:31.51     1:00.

52 82 0622308066 LESNE Dany CC VTT Ploubalay 3     9:31.57     1:00.

53 58 0656015117 TIELMANS Goeffrey UCK Vannes 2     9:32.50     1:01.

54 3 0635078704 LOIZEAU Stéphane CC Rennais 3     9:34.32     1:03.

55 61 1750124143 GRANIER Ludovic VC Avranches Pass Cyclisme     9:34.51     1:03.

56 36 0622076172 GIBET François CC Moncontour Pass Cyclisme     9:34.54     1:03.

57 14 0635037007 VEZILIER Julien VC Plélan 3     9:34.54     1:03.

58 10 0656009298 COLLIN Jean Michel OC Locminé 2     9:35.06     1:04.

59 102 0635256043 MELLIER Alexandre COC Fougères 3     9:36.51     1:05.

60 95 0622069095 MARTIN Arnaud CC Plancoët 2     9:37.91     1:06.

61 52 0635238080 LEBEL Freddy EC Rennes 3     9:39.22     1:08.

62 24 0622030210 HAMEL Benoit VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme     9:39.32     1:08.

63 86 0635372050 ROUL Laurent AC Goven BDC 3     9:40.22     1:09.

64 40 0622076116 LABBE Guillaume CC Moncontour Juniors     9:42.00     1:11.

65 69 0622200082 COLLIN Antoine EC Rance Frémur 3     9:42.51     1:11.

66 90 0635372042 LEMERCIER Philippe AC Goven BDC 3     9:43.41     1:12.

67 84 0635372017 DELALANDE Nicolas AC Goven BDC Pass Cyclisme     9:43.88     1:12.

68 68 0635040003 GICQUEL Julien Redon OC 3     9:45.32     1:14.

69 34 0622076130 LE MEE Kévin CC Moncontour Juniors     9:45.44     1:14.

70 32 0635138700 FEVRIER Pierre Jean CC Liffré 2     9:46.60     1:15.

71 23 0622030242 GERARD Jacky VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme     9:48.04     1:17.

72 33 0622076041 LE HARDY Jérémy CC Moncontour Juniors     9:48.82     1:17.

73 63 0635040067 LECOMMANDOUX Grégory Redon OC Juniors     9:50.23     1:19.

74 8 0635078008 DERRIEN Gilles CC Rennais Pass Cyclisme     9:51.54     1:20.

75 9 0635078044 RAULT Stephen CC Rennais Juniors     9:51.91     1:20.

76 37 0622076920 MOY Mickael CC Moncontour 3     9:52.80     1:21.

77 66 0635040074 BALAC Morgan Redon OC 3     9:53.57     1:22.

78 96 0635114200 VETIER Maxime ASPTT Rennes 2     9:53.94     1:22.

79 12 0635037994 MONTREUIL Vincent VC Plélan 3     9:56.57     1:25.

80 104 0635311237 AUBIN Erwan Sojasun Espoirs 2     9:57.76     1:26.

81 47 0635059202 LEFEUVRE François CC Vitré 3     9:57.96     1:26.

82 35 0622076039 VERDES Benjamin CC Moncontour Juniors     9:59.55     1:28.

83 87 0635372049 LE GUENNEC Gabriel AC Goven BDC 2     9:59.80     1:28.

84 83 0635372046 FAUVEL Thibault AC Goven BDC 3    10:01.44     1:30.

85 99 0635114209 TOUTOUS François ASPTT Rennes 3    10:04.76     1:33.

86 2 0635078091 MENUET Benoit CC Rennais 2    10:05.05     1:34.

87 57 0656342170 LELIEVRE Aurélien ACP Baud 2    10:06.86     1:35.

88 42 0635059048 LE DUBY Erwan CC Vitré Juniors    10:09.10     1:38.

89 26 0622030089 HEBESNYL Wilfried VC Dinan 3    10:10.37     1:39.

90 29 0622030001 GICQUEL Ronan VC Dinan 3    10:10.47     1:39.

91 53 0635238057 SURAND Maxime EC Rennes 2    10:10.73     1:39.

92 6 0635078041 POULET Benoit CC Rennais Pass Cyclisme    10:10.82     1:39.

93 62 0635040154 FRANCOIS Mickael Redon OC 2    10:10.94     1:39.

94 65 0635040015 LECLERC Aurélien Redon OC Pass Cyclisme    10:14.88     1:43.

95 41 0635059120 MANCEL Kévin CC Vitré Juniors    10:21.45     1:50.

96 48 0656123089 SEVESTRE Kévin US La Gacilly 2    10:22.36     1:51.

97 59 0635044076 SIMON Frédéric VC Rennes 3    10:29.85     1:58.

98 28 0622030225 LE GALLIARD Pascal VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme    10:30.05     1:59.

99 13 0635037020 BERTHELOT Mathieu VC Plélan 3    10:33.04     2:02.

100 7 0635078043 GAIGNOUX Christophe CC Rennais Pass Cyclisme    10:33.66     2:02.

101 67 0635040124 OLIVIER David Redon OC 3    10:38.28     2:07.

102 94 0622069087 PERRIN Erwan CC Plancoët 2    10:55.97     2:24.

103 5 0635078072 CLEMENT Gwénolé CC Rennais 3    10:58.00     2:27.

104 101 0635114306 LEVAVASSEUR Albin ASPTT Rennes 3    11:03.35     2:32.



Pos Dossard Code Nom Club Cat Temps Ecart

1 38 0622076124 BELOT Kévin CC Moncontour Juniors  2:17:50.  2:17:50.

2 12 0635037994 MONTREUIL Vincent VC Plélan 3  2:17:50.          

3 78 0622353177 GUILLAUMOT Quentin VS Pays de Lamballe Juniors  2:17:51.        1.

4 49 0656123084 GUEDON Guillaume US La Gacilly 2  2:17:52.        2.

5 1 0635078051 HULLOT Laurent CC Rennais 2  2:17:52.        2.

6 94 0622069087 PERRIN Erwan CC Plancoët 2  2:17:52.        2.

7 10 0656009298 COLLIN Jean Michel OC Locminé 2  2:17:52.        2.

8 20 0635091070 MORVAN Mickael US Vern 3  2:17:52.        2.

9 72 0622200115 SIMON Laurent EC Rance Frémur 2  2:17:52.        2.

10 60 0372184299 DELORY Cyril Sablé Sarthe Cyclisme 2  2:17:52.        2.

11 30 0622030048 PIEDVACHE Sylvain VC Dinan Juniors  2:17:52.        2.

12 74 0622353198 AVRIL François VS Pays de Lamballe 2  2:18:00.       10.

13 18 0635311150 SEIGNEUR Fabrice Sojasun Espoirs 2  2:18:11.       21.

14 64 0635040163 DELANOE Ludovic Redon OC Juniors  2:18:11.       21.

15 105 0656015115 MORICE Bastien UCK Vannes 2  2:18:11.       21.

16 16 0622028172 PAVOINE Yann UC Briochine 2  2:18:11.       21.

17 71 0622200914 MOREL Anthony EC Rance Frémur 2  2:18:11.       21.

18 50 0656123013 RICAUD Philippe US La Gacilly 2  2:18:11.       21.

19 82 0622308066 LESNE Dany CC VTT Ploubalay 3  2:18:11.       21.

20 76 0622353052 COLAS Vincent VS Pays de Lamballe Juniors  2:18:11.       21.

21 27 0622030201 ARNOUX Mickael VC Dinan 3  2:18:11.       21.

22 63 0635040067 LECOMMANDOUX Grégory Redon OC Juniors  2:18:11.       21.

23 11 0656009295 COLLIN Frédéric OC Locminé 2  2:18:11.       21.

24 70 0622200091 LAUBE Germain EC Rance Frémur 2  2:18:11.       21.

25 26 0622030089 HEBESNYL Wilfried VC Dinan 3  2:18:14.       24.

26 3 0635078704 LOIZEAU Stéphane CC Rennais 3  2:18:14.       24.

27 99 0635114209 TOUTOUS François ASPTT Rennes 3  2:18:14.       24.

28 24 0622030210 HAMEL Benoit VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme  2:18:14.       24.

29 93 0622069120 HERVE Guillaume CC Plancoët 2  2:18:14.       24.

30 34 0622076130 LE MEE Kévin CC Moncontour Juniors  2:18:14.       24.

31 39 0622076173 GADZINOWSKI Steven CC Moncontour Juniors  2:18:14.       24.

32 51 0635238118 LEMESLIF Alexandre EC Rennes 3  2:18:14.       24.

33 66 0635040074 BALAC Morgan Redon OC 3  2:18:14.       24.

34 85 0635372018 LECROQ Bruno AC Goven BDC 3  2:18:14.       24.

35 2 0635078091 MENUET Benoit CC Rennais 2  2:18:14.       24.

36 36 0622076172 GIBET François CC Moncontour Pass Cyclisme  2:18:14.       24.

37 9 0635078044 RAULT Stephen CC Rennais Juniors  2:18:14.       24.

38 43 0635059102 AUFFRET Rodrigue CC Vitré 3  2:18:14.       24.

39 14 0635037007 VEZILIER Julien VC Plélan 3  2:18:14.       24.

40 23 0622030242 GERARD Jacky VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme  2:18:14.       24.

41 95 0622069095 MARTIN Arnaud CC Plancoët 2  2:18:14.       24.

42 103 0635256151 POULIZAC Erwan COC Fougères 2  2:18:14.       24.

43 98 0635114181 GALODE Emmanuel ASPTT Rennes 2  2:18:14.       24.

44 88 0635372039 ROZE Stéphane AC Goven BDC 3  2:18:14.       24.

45 32 0635138700 FEVRIER Pierre Jean CC Liffré 2  2:18:14.       24.

46 89 0635372028 SAUVEE Laurent AC Goven BDC 2  2:18:14.       24.

47 6 0635078041 POULET Benoit CC Rennais Pass Cyclisme  2:18:21.       31.

48 22 0622030156 COLAS Florent VC Dinan 3  2:18:21.       31.

L'HERMITAGE

Classement EN LIGNE



49 15 0635248004 AUBAULT Frédéric VC Chavagne 3  2:18:21.       31.

50 44 0635059091 OLLIVIER Sylvain CC Vitré 3  2:18:21.       31.

51 42 0635059048 LE DUBY Erwan CC Vitré Juniors  2:18:21.       31.

52 90 0635372042 LEMERCIER Philippe AC Goven BDC 3  2:18:21.       31.

53 80 0622203049 MONNERAIS Samuel SC Bretonne 3  2:18:21.       31.

54 29 0622030001 GICQUEL Ronan VC Dinan 3  2:18:21.       31.

55 52 0635238080 LEBEL Freddy EC Rennes 3  2:18:25.       35.

56 57 0656342170 LELIEVRE Aurélien ACP Baud 2  2:18:25.       35.

57 75 0622353192 ANDOUARD Gael VS Pays de Lamballe 2  2:18:25.       35.

58 37 0622076920 MOY Mickael CC Moncontour 3  2:18:25.       35.

59 59 0635044076 SIMON Frédéric VC Rennes 3  2:18:25.       35.

60 81 0622054059 LAUNAY Sébastien VC Plurien 2  2:18:25.       35.

61 68 0635040003 GICQUEL Julien Redon OC 3  2:18:25.       35.

62 83 0635372046 FAUVEL Thibault AC Goven BDC 3  2:18:25.       35.

63 35 0622076039 VERDES Benjamin CC Moncontour Juniors  2:18:25.       35.

64 87 0635372049 LE GUENNEC Gabriel AC Goven BDC 2  2:18:25.       35.

65 100 0635114178 WOJCIECHOWSKI Thomas ASPTT Rennes 3  2:18:25.       35.

66 21 0635091002 LAMY Jean Michel US Vern 2  2:18:25.       35.

67 45 0635059179 SUHARD Johan CC Vitré 3  2:18:25.       35.

68 4 0635078031 FRIN Antoine CC Rennais 3  2:18:25.       35.

69 55 0635238103 REZE Anthony EC Rennes Juniors  2:18:25.       35.

70 33 0622076041 LE HARDY Jérémy CC Moncontour Juniors  2:18:31.       41.

71 56 0635238086 BLOT David EC Rennes 3  2:18:34.       44.

72 47 0635059202 LEFEUVRE François CC Vitré 3  2:18:34.       44.

73 67 0635040124 OLIVIER David Redon OC 3  2:18:37.       47.

74 96 0635114200 VETIER Maxime ASPTT Rennes 2  2:18:37.       47.

75 104 0635311237 AUBIN Erwan Sojasun Espoirs 2  2:18:44.       54.

76 86 0635372050 ROUL Laurent AC Goven BDC 3  2:19:46.     1:56.

77 28 0622030225 LE GALLIARD Pascal VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme  2:21:22.     3:32.

78 69 0622200082 COLLIN Antoine EC Rance Frémur 3  2:22:57.     5:07.

79 73 0622353120 CARLO Steven VS Pays de Lamballe 2  2:23:43.     5:53.



Pos Dossard Code Nom Club Cat Temps Ecart

1 18 0635311150 SEIGNEUR Fabrice Sojasun Espoirs 2  2:26:42.  2:26:42.

2 60 0372184299 DELORY Cyril Sablé Sarthe Cyclisme 2  2:26:44.        2.

3 43 0635059102 AUFFRET Rodrigue CC Vitré 3  2:26:45.        3.

4 78 0622353177 GUILLAUMOT Quentin VS Pays de Lamballe Juniors  2:26:46.        4.

5 76 0622353052 COLAS Vincent VS Pays de Lamballe Juniors  2:26:55.       13.

6 98 0635114181 GALODE Emmanuel ASPTT Rennes 2  2:26:56.       14.

7 80 0622203049 MONNERAIS Samuel SC Bretonne 3  2:27:00.       18.

8 89 0635372028 SAUVEE Laurent AC Goven BDC 2  2:27:00.       18.

9 72 0622200115 SIMON Laurent EC Rance Frémur 2  2:27:01.       19.

10 100 0635114178 WOJCIECHOWSKI Thomas ASPTT Rennes 3  2:27:05.       23.

11 49 0656123084 GUEDON Guillaume US La Gacilly 2  2:27:10.       28.

12 1 0635078051 HULLOT Laurent CC Rennais 2  2:27:12.       30.

13 88 0635372039 ROZE Stéphane AC Goven BDC 3  2:27:14.       32.

14 71 0622200914 MOREL Anthony EC Rance Frémur 2  2:27:14.       32.

15 64 0635040163 DELANOE Ludovic Redon OC Juniors  2:27:15.       33.

16 30 0622030048 PIEDVACHE Sylvain VC Dinan Juniors  2:27:15.       33.

17 93 0622069120 HERVE Guillaume CC Plancoët 2  2:27:16.       34.

18 51 0635238118 LEMESLIF Alexandre EC Rennes 3  2:27:17.       35.

19 74 0622353198 AVRIL François VS Pays de Lamballe 2  2:27:17.       35.

20 38 0622076124 BELOT Kévin CC Moncontour Juniors  2:27:17.       35.

21 20 0635091070 MORVAN Mickael US Vern 3  2:27:18.       36.

22 16 0622028172 PAVOINE Yann UC Briochine 2  2:27:22.       40.

23 10 0656009298 COLLIN Jean Michel OC Locminé 2  2:27:27.       45.

24 70 0622200091 LAUBE Germain EC Rance Frémur 2  2:27:29.       47.

25 27 0622030201 ARNOUX Mickael VC Dinan 3  2:27:31.       49.

26 105 0656015115 MORICE Bastien UCK Vannes 2  2:27:31.       49.

27 22 0622030156 COLAS Florent VC Dinan 3  2:27:32.       50.

28 45 0635059179 SUHARD Johan CC Vitré 3  2:27:32.       50.

29 39 0622076173 GADZINOWSKI Steven CC Moncontour Juniors  2:27:35.       53.

30 85 0635372018 LECROQ Bruno AC Goven BDC 3  2:27:35.       53.

31 103 0635256151 POULIZAC Erwan COC Fougères 2  2:27:37.       55.

32 11 0656009295 COLLIN Frédéric OC Locminé 2  2:27:38.       56.

33 81 0622054059 LAUNAY Sébastien VC Plurien 2  2:27:39.       57.

34 50 0656123013 RICAUD Philippe US La Gacilly 2  2:27:39.       57.

35 82 0622308066 LESNE Dany CC VTT Ploubalay 3  2:27:42.     1:00.

36 75 0622353192 ANDOUARD Gael VS Pays de Lamballe 2  2:27:44.     1:02.

37 55 0635238103 REZE Anthony EC Rennes Juniors  2:27:46.     1:04.

38 12 0635037994 MONTREUIL Vincent VC Plélan 3  2:27:46.     1:04.

39 44 0635059091 OLLIVIER Sylvain CC Vitré 3  2:27:46.     1:04.

40 3 0635078704 LOIZEAU Stéphane CC Rennais 3  2:27:48.     1:06.

41 21 0635091002 LAMY Jean Michel US Vern 2  2:27:48.     1:06.

42 36 0622076172 GIBET François CC Moncontour Pass Cyclisme  2:27:48.     1:06.

43 14 0635037007 VEZILIER Julien VC Plélan 3  2:27:48.     1:06.

44 95 0622069095 MARTIN Arnaud CC Plancoët 2  2:27:51.     1:09.

45 15 0635248004 AUBAULT Frédéric VC Chavagne 3  2:27:52.     1:10.

46 56 0635238086 BLOT David EC Rennes 3  2:27:52.     1:10.

47 24 0622030210 HAMEL Benoit VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme  2:27:53.     1:11.

48 4 0635078031 FRIN Antoine CC Rennais 3  2:27:54.     1:12.

49 34 0622076130 LE MEE Kévin CC Moncontour Juniors  2:27:59.     1:17.

L'HERMITAGE

Classement général au temps



50 32 0635138700 FEVRIER Pierre Jean CC Liffré 2  2:28:00.     1:18.

51 63 0635040067 LECOMMANDOUX Grégory Redon OC Juniors  2:28:01.     1:19.

52 23 0622030242 GERARD Jacky VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme  2:28:02.     1:20.

53 52 0635238080 LEBEL Freddy EC Rennes 3  2:28:04.     1:22.

54 90 0635372042 LEMERCIER Philippe AC Goven BDC 3  2:28:04.     1:22.

55 9 0635078044 RAULT Stephen CC Rennais Juniors  2:28:05.     1:23.

56 66 0635040074 BALAC Morgan Redon OC 3  2:28:07.     1:25.

57 68 0635040003 GICQUEL Julien Redon OC 3  2:28:10.     1:28.

58 37 0622076920 MOY Mickael CC Moncontour 3  2:28:17.     1:35.

59 99 0635114209 TOUTOUS François ASPTT Rennes 3  2:28:18.     1:36.

60 2 0635078091 MENUET Benoit CC Rennais 2  2:28:19.     1:37.

61 33 0622076041 LE HARDY Jérémy CC Moncontour Juniors  2:28:19.     1:37.

62 26 0622030089 HEBESNYL Wilfried VC Dinan 3  2:28:24.     1:42.

63 35 0622076039 VERDES Benjamin CC Moncontour Juniors  2:28:24.     1:42.

64 87 0635372049 LE GUENNEC Gabriel AC Goven BDC 2  2:28:24.     1:42.

65 83 0635372046 FAUVEL Thibault AC Goven BDC 3  2:28:26.     1:44.

66 42 0635059048 LE DUBY Erwan CC Vitré Juniors  2:28:30.     1:48.

67 96 0635114200 VETIER Maxime ASPTT Rennes 2  2:28:30.     1:48.

68 29 0622030001 GICQUEL Ronan VC Dinan 3  2:28:31.     1:49.

69 6 0635078041 POULET Benoit CC Rennais Pass Cyclisme  2:28:31.     1:49.

70 57 0656342170 LELIEVRE Aurélien ACP Baud 2  2:28:31.     1:49.

71 47 0635059202 LEFEUVRE François CC Vitré 3  2:28:31.     1:49.

72 104 0635311237 AUBIN Erwan Sojasun Espoirs 2  2:28:41.     1:59.

73 94 0622069087 PERRIN Erwan CC Plancoët 2  2:28:47.     2:05.

74 59 0635044076 SIMON Frédéric VC Rennes 3  2:28:54.     2:12.

75 67 0635040124 OLIVIER David Redon OC 3  2:29:15.     2:33.

76 86 0635372050 ROUL Laurent AC Goven BDC 3  2:29:26.     2:44.

77 28 0622030225 LE GALLIARD Pascal VC Dinan Pass Cyclisme  2:31:52.     5:10.

78 73 0622353120 CARLO Steven VS Pays de Lamballe 2  2:32:28.     5:46.

79 69 0622200082 COLLIN Antoine EC Rance Frémur 3  2:32:39.     5:57.


